PS-4801-MD Quick Start (P/N: 2900-300681QS REV 2)
P/N: 2900- 300681QS  Rev: 2
Scan for full manual
PS-4801-MD Quick Start Guide
This guide helps you install and use your PS-4801-MD for the first time.
Go to www.kramerav.com/downloads/PS-4801-MD to download the latest user manual.
Step 1: Check what’s in the box
 PS-4801-MD 48V DC/1.31A Medical Power Supply   1 power cord (C-14 type, optional)
Step 2: Get to know your PS-4801-MD
PS-4801-MD is a medical desktop power supply with a 2-pin Terminal block plug that provides 48V DC, 1.31A to any device that
requires this type of power input.
Available models:
60-0009490       PS-4801-MD
60-0009499       PS-4801-MD without power cord
Technical Specifications
Input: 100-240V AC
Output: 48V DC, 1.31A max.
Maximum Power: 63W max.
Operating Temperature: -10° to +70°C (32° to 95°F)
Storing Temperature: -40° to +85°C (-4° to 140°F)
Humidity: 0% to 95%, RH (non-condensing)
Dimensions: 55.4 x 131.3 x 37mm (2.18" x 5.17"x 1.46") W, D, H
DC cable 120cm (47")
Weight: 0.49kg (1.08lbs) approx.
Recycling Kramer products
The Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment (WEEE) Directive 2002/96/EC aims to reduce the amount of WEEE sent for disposal
to landfill or incineration by requiring it to be collected and recycled. To comply with the WEEE Directive, Kramer Electronics has
made arrangements with the European Advanced Recycling Network (EARN) and will cover any costs of treatment, recycling and
recovery of waste Kramer Electronics branded equipment on arrival at the EARN facility. For details of Kramer’s recycling
arrangements in your particular country go to our recycling pages at www.kramerav.com/support/recycling/.